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Buschek Matilda

Beck Maria

Brodinger Franziska

Gigon Michaela

Glatz Verena

Hnilica Jana

Rovensky Dagmar

Gaudernak Elisabeth

Vajda−Kovács Ágnes

Glatz Sylvia

Hnilica Sonja

Calvet Christine

Kastner Barbara

Finder Gaby

Kirchmeir Elisabeth

Resch Judit

Halanek Nicole

Luttenberger Marie Luise

Borsitzky Felix

Kinde Jozsua Salamon

Strauß Fabian

Dobler Linus

Satrapa Vito

Koiser Bernhard

Vajda Péter

Resch Bernhard

Kinde Dalma

Waldmann Andreas

Breitschaedel Tobias

Exler Florian

Rovenský Milan

Balazs Peter

Balazs Daniel

Stockmayer Manfred

Pölzelbauer Michael

Sehnal Erik

Dörfler Dietmar

Glatz Ewald

Kastner−Jirka Boris

Borsitzky Hans

Kroupa Günther

Hernadi Jozsef

Kinde Kálmán

Lipphart−Kirchmeir Harald

Göschl Erich

Buschek Michael

Forstinger Laurenz

Dravetz Walter

Jankó Tamás

Luttenberger Johann

Kradischnig Günter

Grün Paul

Mets Miklos

Melcher Michael

Hochreiter Andreas

Resch Kurt

Grassinger Helmut

Gartlgruber Wolfgang

Rogl Hartwig

Schwarz Rudolf

Eberle Wolf

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

OLT Transdanubien

OLC Graz

OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien

ÖTK − Wien

OLC Graz

OLT Transdanubien

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Steiermark

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

WAT−OL

HSV Feldbach

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

ÖTK − Wien

OLG Ströck Wien

MTV Hernals

OLC Wienerwald

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

ÖTK − Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

ÖTK − Wien

OLT Transdanubien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLG Ströck Wien

GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau

GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau

OLC Graz

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

ÖTK − Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLC Wienerwald

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Aigen

OLC Graz

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Feldbach

OLC Graz

OLZentrum Union Waldviertel

ÖTK − Wien

GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

OLG Ströck Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Seekirchen

HSV Feldbach

HSV Aigen
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01:08:14

01:14:57

01:16:23

01:03:04

01:29:54

01:37:47

00:51:31

00:54:04

00:55:17

00:55:19

00:56:57

01:01:26

01:07:12

01:31:50

01:08:49

00:53:03

01:00:08

01:01:37

01:12:09

01:08:45

01:13:47

01:25:08

01:39:37

Fehlst.

00:53:32

00:56:36

01:01:43

00:54:14

01:13:09

01:23:23

00:50:24

00:52:06

00:52:29

00:53:54

00:59:09

00:59:40

01:01:12

01:08:03

01:12:03

01:15:11

01:16:42

01:20:10

01:26:49

Aufg.

00:47:12

00:48:15

00:57:57

01:00:10

01:02:10

01:11:06

01:13:01

01:14:43

01:17:10

01:18:20

01:21:18

01:44:14

01:01:07

01:07:37
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  0.00

100.00

 97.14

 92.36

100.00

 82.56

 73.13

100.00

 98.31

 97.93

 96.53

 91.32

 90.81
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 88.61
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